CLASSIFICA TESSERA
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39273

19970
24250
25968
29062
32207
39525
21042
33591
38923

27855
29895
23661
25967
14254
35685
34799
34665
28619
8732
34471
22725
7734
27850
38731
30304
35240
28145
23532
34116
11905
14452
31311

ARCIERE
MARINO ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCANGELI LUCIA
GRAZIANI SIMONETTA
FOSSATI LINA
QUATTROCCHI TIZIANA
LAFAVIA ERNESTA
POZZUOLI GAIA
DE ANGELIS STEFANIA
LETTERUCCI MARIA LUISA
FINOCCHIO BARBARA
CACCHI ENZO
SACCO FABRIZIO
D'ANDREA ANGELO
CODINI PAOLO
NOBILI NICOLA
BAGAGLINI MASSIMILIANO
STECCONE STEFANO
GRIFONI CARLO
LILLI GIOVANNI
DEL SARTO GUIDO
MAKSIMOVICH PIETRO
ORLANDI FERRUCCIO
POLIDORI VINCENZO
CAMPETI CARLO
TONTINI ENRICO
DI LEVA ANTONINO
INNOCENTI CLAUDIO
SANTUCCI MAURO
PERICA GILBERTO
PAOLUCCI CLAUDIO
PASQUALINI GIANCARLO
RICCO GAETANO
TESTA GIANLUCA

Foglio2

COMPAGNIA CLASSE CATGEGORIA PUNTI

12JANO

12JANO
12FOCS
13ELFI
12ENEA
12CACR
12FOCS
12CAIO
12JANO
12LIFE

12ROMA
12NEPI
12GECO
13ELFI
12FALC
12ENEA
12FALC
12FOCS
12JANO
12FALC
12ARNA
12FALC
12CACR
12ROMA
12FOCS
12UTOP
12ARRO
12CACR
12PICO
12ROMA
12NEPI
12UTOP
12LIFE
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CAF

CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
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RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
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RI
RI
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RI
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RI
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188

222
179
171
163
160
149
146
84
54

376
358
318
316
298
294
294
288
285
276
274
272
271
271
270
267
259
249
245
243
236
234
232
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18
16
15
16
13
12
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13
12
14
14
11
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12
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24
25
26
27
28
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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18826
26163
34023
25392
7740
4109
38252
38261
37675
34468
20004
39573
21871
34803
38062
31937
37701
34060
30307

38665
37004
37606
36599
37484
38924
33990
38094

31431
30965

38541

PISU

VOLPE
GENOVESE
MACCIOCCA
LIDANO
ANDREANI
WIEDER
BIANCHI
FRANSESINI
SIMIONE

DEL BROCCO
FALCONI
CASTELLUCCI
TRICCA
FIPALDINI
DEL SARTO
VOLPINI
CODERONI
ERCOLINO

PARIS
BIANCHI
TERMINE
PERRINA
PASQUAZ|
BORTOLAMI
ALEANDRI
BORTOLAMI

ESPOSITO
TIERI

FILIPPONI

SALVATORE LUIGI
ALDO
MASSIMO
MAURO
MARIO
NAZZARENO
HENRIK
CESARE
LEONARDO
GRAZIANO
ANDREA
SERGIO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
LEONARDO
WORREN
ENZO
ANTONELLO
PIERPAOLO

CHIARA
YLENIA
SOFIA
GIORGIO
ELIA
MANUEL
BEATRICE
MIRKO

LORENZO
EMANUELE

ADORNA

Foglio2

12ROMA
12FOCS
12ROMA
12FOCS
12CACR
12CACR
12FALC
12FOCS
12ARNA
12ARNA
12CAIO
12FOCS
12FOCS
12HILL
12CAIO
12FALC
12FALC
12FOCS
12UTOP

12FOCS
12FOCS
12LIFE
12GECO
12wWO0O0D
12LIFE
12ARNA
12LIFE

12JANO
12VATE

12JANO
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CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

CUF
CUF
CUF
CUM
CUM
CUM
SCF
SCM

SCM
SCM

CAF

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
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RI
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RI
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RI
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RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

LB
LB

AS

221
218
218
210
208
197
196
195
194
186
185
185
182
169
163
158
153
147
74

300
284
205
323
239
168
129
103

152
133

106
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29179
17933
7509
11404
35334
2319

10803
6134
23666
25183
39288

27038

37617
30616
34680
16496

21804
27758
2931
20872
30051
8411
25394
30615
16248
15356
15822
24794
15035
35246

TIERI
RATARI
PROIETTI
ABET
CHECCHI
BIANCHI

DI ROSA
SOLETTI
LOLLETTI
BORRO
MIZZONI

ESPOSITO

DE LUCA

PROIETTI CHECCHI
PASCOLAT

GORGA

LABBATE
LITTERA
PERRINA
CLERI
MANGANELLI
DI MARCO
SANTANDREA
SARTORI
CAMPAGNA
GRAZIOSI
ZANELLI
ALEANDRI
BONI
GIULIANI

SANDRO MODESTO
MARIO

VALTER
PIERPAOLO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE

VITTORIO
TRIESTE
OTELLO
ALFREDO
ANTONIO

FABIO

LUISA
CARLA
ERIKA
PATRIZIA

FRANCESCO
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
MARCO
ANTONIO
TIZIANO
FRANCO
GIANNI
GRAZIOSO
MAURIZIO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
GILBERTO
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12VATE
12JANO
12JANO
12ROMA
12JANO
12HILL

12TRED
12TRED
12GECO
12GECO
12FOCS

12JANO

12FOCS
12FALC
12JANO
12UTOP

12FOCS
12FALC
12GECO
12wWO0O0D
12LIFE
12JANO
12wO00D
12FALC
12CACR
12FOCS
12UTOP
12ARNA
12CACR
12GECO
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CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

CAM

CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

CoO

LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

252
173
171
171
163
275

467
442
442
422
372

268

233

133

103
80

313
269
264
255
241
223
219
210
210
206
203
197
188
187
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34979

38961
28259
20866
3132
23640
12724
15357
17924
8338
38345
39003
3162
29576
37237
37156
11244
37874

34621

6138
23738

3201
28008
38903
36988
38496
20346
34620
38958
39287
35570
38095
39509

FRANSESINI

ROCCHI
OSMELLI
SANTANDREA
DI GASPARI
FEDERICI
BIANCHI
CENTOFANTI
ZINNA
BELLIZIA
OCCHIALINI
DE SANTIS
D'ORAZI
MURGIA
MARZOLINI
MELONI
PASQUAZI
TERMINE

DELLA GUARDIA

POMPILI
VENTURINI
MASTROGIACOMO
SENATORE

DI FRANCESCO
RUSCICA
BENEDETTI
ZINNA

ROSATI
GRAZIOSI
MIZZONI
CIMARRA
BORTOLAMI
CARANDENTE

GIANLUCA

DANIELE
LORIANO
LUCIANO
CORRADO
SANDRO
ENEA
SANDRO
CESARE
LUIGI
EMANUELE
RENZO
ADOLFO
LUCA
ATTILIO
LORENZO MARIA
MARIO
DIEGO

DANIELA

ANGELO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
MAURO
FABRIZIO
DANIELE
DIEGO
DANIELE
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
SANDRO
CLAUDIO
MICHELE

Foglio2

12ARNA

12HILL
12FOCS
12wO0O0D
12ROMA
12FOCS
12HILL
12CACR
12JANO
12CACR
12HILL
12JANO
12HILL
12LIFE
12LIFE
12JANO
12wO00D
12LIFE

12CAIO

12JANO
12FALC
12FOCS
12UTOP
12JANO
12VEIO
12TRED
12JANO
12CAIO
12VEIO
12FOCS
12JANO
12LIFE
12UTOP
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CAM

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

CAF

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

182
179
178
176
173
169
164
160
158
157
155
151
150
140
136
127
108
96

337

512
504
500
494
483
474
463
439
435
435
428
421
419
410
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17920
28701
39159
25013

19969
34913

ZINNA
ZIVERI
LEVA
GIORDANI

D'ALESSIO
PADOVANO

DAVIDE
MAURIZIO
EMANUELE
DANILO

PAOLO
DELIO

Foglio2

12JANO
12JANO
12VEIO
12VEIO

12VEIO
12VEIO
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CAM
CAM
CAM

CAM
CAM

SI
SI
Sl
Sl
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375
374
373
345

451
313
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17
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